
Ergebnisliste - DM-BL am 14.07.2018 in Dischingen 

 
Männer 

Geräte: Hammer 7.26kg - Gewicht 12.50kg - Stein 15.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. TV Langenbrand                 100.77 P. 
    8540 Wörner, Corsin         1994  92.5  (59.69-23.14- 7.61)  2491 P. (26.92) 

    9170 Mungenast, Timo        1995  87.6  (47.28-18.58- 8.43)  2183 P. (24.92) 

   10412 Krieg, Simon           1995  81.8  (49.40-20.50- 6.81)  2158 P. (26.38) 

   10221 Krieg, Philip          1993  76.7  (40.25-15.77- 5.67)  1730 P. (22.55) 

  2. VfL Waiblingen                  98.95 P. 
    7380 Huber, Peter           1981 125.7  (50.48-19.44- 8.68)  2288 P. (21.58) 

    7459 Simon, Thorsten        1977  86.3  (48.46-19.79- 8.44)  2251 P. (26.08) 

    8896 Böttinger, Jens        1994  77.1  (45.32-16.73- 6.83)  1946 P. (25.23) 

    9586 Böttinger, Lars        2000  73.7  (42.23-16.92- 7.04)  1921 P. (26.06) 

  3. SV Dischingen                   98.24 P. 
    8757 Voitl, Stefan          1995  88.1  (47.71-20.19- 8.57)  2266 P. (25.72) 

   10349 Burger, Michael        2000  87.1  (55.17-19.48- 8.95)  2386 P. (27.39) 

   10727 Schmidt, Jonathan      2000  78.8  (38.18-15.32- 7.16)  1804 P. (22.89) 

   11206 Biesler, Simon         2000  62.5  (28.37-11.65- 5.78)  1390 P. (22.24) 

  4. TSG Eppstein                    94.80 P. 
   10982 Manhold, Markus        1989  73.7  (25.77-12.38- 6.53)  1441 P. (19.55) 

    8739 Steinfurth, Karsten    1993  71.5  (29.90-11.91- 5.64)  1413 P. (19.76) 

    5221 Dockhorn, Tobias       1977  66.2  (44.78-17.10- 7.54)  2011 P. (30.37) 

    9519 Münch, Marcel          1998  62.4  (32.33-14.59- 5.76)  1568 P. (25.12) 

  5. WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt        83.73 P. 
   10572 Martin, Sebastian      1994 134.7  (55.67-20.50- 8.86)  2427 P. (22.89) 

   11151 Schüssler, Peter       1989  98.2  (48.26-18.42- 7.92)  2150 P. (21.89) 

   11211 Kobel, Jason           1999  78.1  (21.05-12.50- 6.06)  1333 P. (17.06) 

   10242 Höfle, Sven            1999  67.7  (32.22-12.72- 5.66)  1482 P. (21.89) 

  6. TV Langenbrand                  80.69 P. 
    8881 Wörner, Leon           1996 141.7  (40.35-15.98- 6.43)  1804 P. (17.01) 

    8821 Scherbarth, Andreas    1993 130.1  (44.61-16.63- 8.53)  2072 P. (19.54) 

    8546 Wörner, Bastin         1992 117.4  (50.93-19.81- 7.13)  2181 P. (20.57) 

    8541 Morlock, Hannes        1993  68.0  (35.47-12.86- 6.43)  1603 P. (23.57) 

  7. SV Dischingen                   78.32 P. 
   10225 Seeberger, Dominik     2000 101.2  (42.38-16.59- 7.13)  1919 P. (18.96) 

   10954 Käppeler, Marc         1998  96.7  (33.30-14.29- 8.84)  1827 P. (18.89) 

   10742 Mutschler, Ralf        1974  72.0  (26.64-11.18- 5.56)  1326 P. (18.41) 

   10324 Zimmermann, Felix      1998  68.2  (32.93-12.78- 5.76)  1505 P. (22.06) 

  8. ASV Erfurt                      68.25 P. 
   11017 Buchmann, Julian       2000  92.0  (53.05-19.22- 7.31)  2205 P. (23.96) 

    9228 Ludwig, Florian        1992  82.4  (37.47-17.43- 7.83)  1934 P. (23.47) 

   10446 Braun, Fabian          1998  80.2  (29.83-14.09- 7.70)  1670 P. (20.82) 

 
 

 



Relativwertung 
 1.  5221 Dockhorn, Tobias       1977  66.2 SC GW Paderborn           30.37 P. < 2011 P.(44.78-17.10- 7.54)> 

 2. 10349 Burger, Michael        2000  87.1 SV Dischingen             27.39 P. < 2386 P.(55.17-19.48- 8.95)> 

 3.  8540 Wörner, Corsin         1994  92.5 TV Langenbrand            26.92 P. < 2491 P.(59.69-23.14- 7.61)> 

 4. 10412 Krieg, Simon           1995  81.8 TV Langenbrand            26.38 P. < 2158 P.(49.40-20.50- 6.81)> 

 5.  7459 Simon, Thorsten        1977  86.3 VfL Waiblingen            26.08 P. < 2251 P.(48.46-19.79- 8.44)> 

 6.  9586 Böttinger, Lars        2000  73.7 VfL Waiblingen            26.06 P. < 1921 P.(42.23-16.92- 7.04)> 

 7.  8757 Voitl, Stefan          1995  88.1 SV Dischingen             25.72 P. < 2266 P.(47.71-20.19- 8.57)> 

 8.  8896 Böttinger, Jens        1994  77.1 VfL Waiblingen            25.23 P. < 1946 P.(45.32-16.73- 6.83)> 

 9.  9519 Münch, Marcel          1998  62.4 TSG Eppstein              25.12 P. < 1568 P.(32.33-14.59- 5.76)> 

10.  9170 Mungenast, Timo        1995  87.6 TV Langenbrand            24.92 P. < 2183 P.(47.28-18.58- 8.43)> 

11. 11017 Buchmann, Julian       2000  92.0 ASV Erfurt                23.96 P. < 2205 P.(53.05-19.22- 7.31)> 

12.  8541 Morlock, Hannes        1993  68.0 TV Langenbrand            23.57 P. < 1603 P.(35.47-12.86- 6.43)> 

13.  9228 Ludwig, Florian        1992  82.4 ASV Erfurt                23.47 P. < 1934 P.(37.47-17.43- 7.83)> 

14. 10572 Martin, Sebastian      1994 134.7 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  22.89 P. < 2427 P.(55.67-20.50- 8.86)> 

15. 10727 Schmidt, Jonathan      2000  78.8 SV Dischingen             22.89 P. < 1804 P.(38.18-15.32- 7.16)> 

16. 10221 Krieg, Philip          1993  76.7 TV Langenbrand            22.55 P. < 1730 P.(40.25-15.77- 5.67)> 

17. 11206 Biesler, Simon         2000  62.5 SV Dischingen             22.24 P. < 1390 P.(28.37-11.65- 5.78)> 

18. 10324 Zimmermann, Felix      1998  68.2 SV Dischingen             22.06 P. < 1505 P.(32.93-12.78- 5.76)> 

19. 10242 Höfle, Sven            1999  67.7 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  21.89 P. < 1482 P.(32.22-12.72- 5.66)> 

20. 11151 Schüssler, Peter       1989  98.2 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  21.89 P. < 2150 P.(48.26-18.42- 7.92)> 

21.  7380 Huber, Peter           1981 125.7 TuS Alztal Garching       21.58 P. < 2288 P.(50.48-19.44- 8.68)> 

22. 10446 Braun, Fabian          1998  80.2 ASV Erfurt                20.82 P. < 1670 P.(29.83-14.09- 7.70)> 

23.  8546 Wörner, Bastin         1992 117.4 TV Langenbrand            20.57 P. < 2181 P.(50.93-19.81- 7.13)> 

24.  8739 Steinfurth, Karsten    1993  71.5 TSG Eppstein              19.76 P. < 1413 P.(29.90-11.91- 5.64)> 

25. 10982 Manhold, Markus        1989  73.7 TSG Eppstein              19.55 P. < 1441 P.(25.77-12.38- 6.53)> 

26.  8821 Scherbarth, Andreas    1993 130.1 TV Langenbrand            19.54 P. < 2072 P.(44.61-16.63- 8.53)> 

27. 10225 Seeberger, Dominik     2000 101.2 SV Dischingen             18.96 P. < 1919 P.(42.38-16.59- 7.13)> 

28. 10954 Käppeler, Marc         1998  96.7 SV Dischingen             18.89 P. < 1827 P.(33.30-14.29- 8.84)> 

29. 10742 Mutschler, Ralf        1974  72.0 SV Dischingen             18.41 P. < 1326 P.(26.64-11.18- 5.56)> 

30. 11211 Kobel, Jason           1999  78.1 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  17.06 P. < 1333 P.(21.05-12.50- 6.06)> 

31.  8881 Wörner, Leon           1996 141.7 TV Langenbrand            17.01 P. < 1804 P.(40.35-15.98- 6.43)> 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Frauen 

Geräte: Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg - Stein 5.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt        9983 P. 
   10205 Zihlmann, Nicole       1986  80.5  (60.89-29.26-10.35)  2983 P. (37.05) 

    9856 Rudolph, Daniela       1991  77.3  (38.62-19.42- 9.73)  2189 P. (28.31) 

   10011 Snajdr, Pavla          1999  67.5  (44.87-21.82- 9.95)  2402 P. (35.58) 

   10511 Jürß, Anika            1998  57.9  (46.20-23.93- 8.78)  2409 P. (41.60) 

  2. ASV Erfurt                      6468 P. 
    8606 Schüppel, Anja         1988  88.7  (49.33-23.98-10.19)  2578 P. (29.29) 

   10933 Möller, Lisa           1996  67.1  (39.20-18.98- 9.99)  2203 P. (32.83) 

   10447 Schwarz, Juliane       1998  57.0  (28.45-16.92- 6.81)  1687 P. (29.59) 

 
Nach Gewichtsklassen 

 
- 58.0 kg 
 1. Jürß, Anika             2409P. 46.20m ( 1.) 23.93m ( 1.)  8.78m ( 1.) 

    WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt-10511-1998-57.9  

 2. Schwarz, Juliane        1687P. 28.45m ( 3.) 16.92m ( 2.)  6.81m ( 2.) 

    ASV Erfurt-10447-1998-57.0  

 3. Höfle, Saskia           1656P. 30.79m ( 2.) 15.62m ( 3.)  6.62m ( 3.) 

    WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt-10241-1998-57.1  

 
- 68.0 kg 
 1. Snajdr, Pavla           2402P. 44.87m ( 1.) 21.82m ( 1.)  9.95m ( 2.) 

    MTG Mannheim-10011-1999-67.5  

 2. Möller, Lisa            2203P. 39.20m ( 2.) 18.98m ( 2.)  9.99m ( 1.) 

    ASV Erfurt-10933-1996-67.1  

 
- 78.0 kg 
 1. Rudolph, Daniela        2189P. 38.62m ( 1.) 19.42m ( 1.)  9.73m ( 1.) 

    WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt-9856-1991-77.3  

 
+ 78.0 kg 
 1. Zihlmann, Nicole        2983P. 60.89m ( 1.) 29.26m ( 1.) 10.35m ( 1.) 

    WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt-10205-1986-80.5  

 2. Schüppel, Anja          2578P. 49.33m ( 2.) 23.98m ( 2.) 10.19m ( 2.) 

    ASV Erfurt-8606-1988-88.7  


